

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 10407/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 09/01/2012 in CMWP No.988/2012,  
dated 23/03/2012 in CMMA No.46581/2012 in CMWP No.988/2012,  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DURPATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM ACHAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 06/07/2012

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Nagar, Adv.  
Mr. D.N. Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Avnish Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ujjwal Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Sushant K. Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice returnable eight weeks hence.

In the meantime, the proceedings before the  
Consolidation Officer, referred to in the impugned  
judgment, shall remain stayed.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(JUGINDER KAUR)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR